9:30 Group Exercise
10:30 Walk & Roll

1:30  Church Fellowship

3:00 Ice cream Social
3:00 Movie Matinee
14
9:30 Group Exercise
10:30 Walk & Roll
1:30 ChurchOnTv
3:00 Ice cream Social
3:00 Movie Matinee

21
9:30 Group Exercise
10:30 Walk & Roll
1:30  church Fellowship

3:00 Ice cream Social

3:00 Movie Matinee

9:30
10:30 Walk & Roll
1:30  Church OnTV

Group Exercise

3:00 Ice cream Social

3:00 Movie Matinee

4:00

9:30 Group Exercise
Hobby Lobby

10:00
1:30

3:00

9:30 Group Exercise

10:30
1:30
3:00
4:00

9:30 Group Exercise

11:00
1:30
3:00

4:00

1:30

1:30
3:00
4:00

Grace Assisted Living at (Caldwell)

518 N 21st street

caldwell I. 83605
208 544-8181

Group Exercise 9:30

Mystery Ride

Hospitality visit

Hospitality visit

Mystery Ride

Hospitality visit

lunch Bunch

Hospitality visit

Group Exercise 9:30
Nature Outing
Bingo

Balloon Fun

Hospitality visit

Group Exercise
11:00 Outside Walk
1:30  Cookie Bingo

3:00 Group Game

4:00 Passport Travels

9:30  Group Exercise

11:00 Resident Council
1:30  Cookie Bingo

3:00 Group Game

4:00 Inside walk

16

9:30  Group Exercise

11:00 Outside Walk
1:30  Cookie Bingo
3:00 Group Game

4:00 Passport Travels

23

9:30  Group Exer

cije
1:30 Hymn Sing ﬂ

1:30  Bingo & Cookies
3:00 Group Game

4:00 Passport Travels

Group Exercise
1:30  Group Game
1:30  Bingo & Cookies

3:00 Group Game
4:00

Passport Travels

9:30
10:15

11:30

1:30
3:00

9:00
9:30
10:15
11:30
1:30
3:00

9:30
10:15
11:30
1:30

3:00

10:15
11:30
1:30
3:00

Group Exercise
Bible study
Patriot Party

PATRIOT PARTY

10

Group Exercise
Bible study

Garden Club

Bingo
Movie
17

Eye Doctor Visit
Group Exercise
Bible study

Garden club

Bingo
Movie
24

Group Exercise
Bible study
Garden Club

Bingo

Movie

Group Exercise
Bible study
Garden Club

Bingo

Entertainment

Birthday Celebration

9:30

1:30
3:30

9:30

1:30

3:00

4:00

9:30

1:30
3:00

3:30

10:15
10:30

10:15

10:15

Group Exercise

Walmart

Music & Parade ﬂ

Bingo

INDEPENDENCE DAY

11

Group Exercise
Walmart

cell phone lap top
help class

Bingo J\ﬂ

Bob& Kathy
18
Group Exercise

Walmart
Bingo
Cooking class

Fancy Nails

25
Group Exercise
Walmart
Bingo
Cooking Class

Fancy Nails

9:30 Group Exercise
10:15 Balloon Fun
1:30 Bingo

3:15 Happy Hour

9:30 Group Exercise
10:15 Balloon Fun

1:30 Bingo

3:00 Movie & popcorn

3:15 Happy Hour
19

9:30 Group Exercise

10:15 Balloon Fun

1:30 Bingo

3:00 Movie & popcorn

3:15 Happy Hour J\
6:00 Bruce Biggs

26
9:30 Group Exercise
10:15 Balloon Fun
1:30 Bingo

3:00 Movie & popcorn

3:15 Happy Hour

3:00 Movie & Popcorn

9:30 Group Exercise
10:30 Bingo

1:30 Woman's Social
3:00 Weekly Craft or

3:00 Games

9:30 Group Exercise
10:30 Bingo

1:30 Woman's Social

3:00 Weekly Craft
3:00 Games

20
9:30  Group Exercise
10:30 Bingo
1:30  Woman's Social
3:00 Weekly Craft or
f:OO Games

27
9:30  Group Exercise
10:30 Bingo
1:30 Woman's Social

3:00 Weekly Craft or

3:00 Social Games
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